., Company Search

MadeSimple*

John Charles Tovey

Director Information

Title Mr

Name John Charles Tovey
Postcode WA7 1XE

Date of birth September 1957
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
CURVEBALL SOLUTIONS PENSIONS 10223225
LIMITED

CURVEBALL SOLUTIONS UK 09310243
LIMITED

CURVEBALL SOLUTIONS 03820984
TOVEY RECRUITMENT LIMITED 08047155
JUST TEACHERS LIMITED 05355195
TOVEY CONSULTING LIMITED 05354910

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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910441764

910441764
45 Chatteris Park
Sandymoor

Cheshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
09/06/2016

13/11/2014

03/03/2014
26/04/2012
23/03/2005
07/02/2005

Res. Date

Res. Date
22/05/2017

23/05/2017

23/05/2017

08/05/2006

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



